Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ashton Netherwood - (1314634) - Arun Tridents SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.52
35.12
35.51
37.88
38.00
38.79
39.31
40.67
42.24
42.48
42.68
45.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.52
35.12
35.51
38.00
38.79
37.88
39.31
40.67
42.24
42.68

45.15
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

314
249
241
198
196
185
177
160
143
140
139
117

WA Pts

314
249
241
196
185
198
177
160
143
139
117

Round

Round

F

Date

16/10/22
02/01/22
05/09/21
19/10/19
02/11/20
11/01/20
23/06/19
14/04/19
06/01/19
16/12/17
30/06/18
20/01/18

Date

16/10/22
02/01/22
05/09/21
02/11/20
11/01/20
19/10/19
23/06/19
14/04/19
06/01/19
30/06/18
20/01/18

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022

SEPTEMBER SIZZLER 2021

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Littlehampton SC

Tom Handley Open Meet

English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open
Littlehampton S.C. Easter Open Meet 2019
Littlehampton S.C. January Splash Meet 2019
Littlehampton Club Championships 2017

Atlantis Summer Splash 2018

Hailsham Winter Invitational Meet 2018

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022

SEPTEMBER SIZZLER 2021

Littlehampton SC

Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open
Littlehampton S.C. Easter Open Meet 2019
Littlehampton S.C. January Splash Meet 2019

Atlantis Summer Splash 2018

Hailsham Winter Invitational Meet 2018

Venue

Crawley

Arun

Bognor Regis
Crawley
Littlehampton Wave
Prince Regent
Crawley
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Arun
Horsham

Hailsham

Venue

Crawley

Arun

Bognor Regis
Littlehampton Wave
Prince Regent
Crawley

Crawley

Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Horsham

Hailsham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
2
3
3
Arun Trident 2
0
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 4
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 4
Club Swam Under Level
2
3
3
0
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 2
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
42.48 140 F 16/12/17 Littlehampton Club Championships 2017 Arun Arun Trident 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



