## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ashton Netherwood - (1314634) - Arun Tridents SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.52	314	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
35.12	249	F	02/01/22	Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022	Arun		3
35.51	241	F	05/09/21	SEPTEMBER SIZZLER 2021	Bognor Regis		3
37.88	198	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Arun Trident	2
38.00	196	F	02/11/20	Littlehampton SC	Littlehampton Wave		0
38.79	185	F	11/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Arun Trident	3
39.31	177	Н	23/06/19	English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open	Crawley	Arun Trident	3
40.67	160	F	14/04/19	Littlehampton S.C. Easter Open Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
42.24	143	F	06/01/19	Littlehampton S.C. January Splash Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
42.48	140	F	16/12/17	Littlehampton Club Championships 2017	Arun	Arun Trident	4
42.68	139	F	30/06/18	Atlantis Summer Splash 2018	Horsham	Arun Trident	3
45.15	117	F	20/01/18	Hailsham Winter Invitational Meet 2018	Hailsham	Arun Trident	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.52	314	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
35.12	249	F	02/01/22	Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022	Arun		3
35.51	241	F	05/09/21	SEPTEMBER SIZZLER 2021	Bognor Regis		3
38.00	196	F	02/11/20	Littlehampton SC	Littlehampton Wave		0
38.79	185	F	11/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Arun Trident	3
37.88	198	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Arun Trident	2
39.31	177	Н	23/06/19	English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open	Crawley	Arun Trident	3
40.67	160	F	14/04/19	Littlehampton S.C. Easter Open Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
42.24	143	F	06/01/19	Littlehampton S.C. January Splash Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
42.68	139	F	30/06/18	Atlantis Summer Splash 2018	Horsham	Arun Trident	3
45.15 right 2024	117 4	F	20/01/18	Hailsham Winter Invitational Meet 2018	Hailsham	Arun Trident Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

42.48 140 F 16/12/17 Littlehampton Club Championships 2017

Arun

Arun Trident

4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS